
 

 
 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Saturday 18th January 
Hall, 7.00 pm 

Parish Quiz Night 

Saturday 1st  February  
Hall, 7.00 pm 

International bring and 
share meal 

Saturday15th March 
Hall, 7.00 pm 

St Patrick’s evening 

Sunday 13th April 
Hall, 4.00 pm 

Passover Meal 

Saturday 26 April 
Hall, 7.00 pm 

Parish Quiz Night 

Sunday, 4th May 
After 10.30 Mass 

Polish Community  
B-B-Q – All Welcome 

Saturday. 31st May 
Horton, 11.00 am 

Parish Walk 

Saturday, 28th June 
Sunday, 29th June 

Setting up and 
Summer Fair 

Saturday, 19th July 
Hall, 7.00 pm 

Movies Sing-along 

Saturday, 16th August 
Nonsuch, 11.00 am 

Parish Walk 

Sunday, 14th September 
After 10.30 am Mass 

Parish B-B-Q 


